
2025 USA Powerlifting Collegiate Nationals

Men's Raw
Place Team Name Points Dots

1 Midland University 69 3322.21

2 McKendree University 44 3034.83

3 Texas A&M University 37 3261.83

4 University of Texas at San Antonio 33 3162.96

5 United States Military Academy West Point 30 3234.59

6 Davenport University 23 3085.7

7 Texas Tech University 22 2649.53

8 University of Massachusetts Amherst 19 3125.11

9 Friends University 18 3038.45

10 University of Massachusetts Lowell 15 1399.92

11 Tarleton State University 15 2446.54

12 Sam Houston State University 14 1746.8

13 University of Wisconsin Madison 13 3094.67

14 William Jewell College 12 1701.19

15 Washington University in St. Louis 12 1645.45

16 California State University San Marcos 12 1235.41

17 Georgia Tech 12 1693.54

18 Concordia University Nebraska 12 2897.13

19 University of South Carolina 12 2633.95

20 University of Houston 12 2875.6

21 Miami University 11 2649.76

22 Florida State University 11 2260.6

23 Utah State University 11 1756.32

24 University of Cincinnati 11 3044.4

25 University of Texas at Arlington 11 2574.65

26 University of California San Diego 11 2656.9

27 San Diego State University 11 2180.1

28 Texas State University 10 2856.02

29 East Central University 10 1111.01

30 University of Georgia 9 504.3

31 Louisiana State University 9 3010.93

32 Oregon State University 8 1330.45



33 University of Maryland 8 1774.2

34 University of Wisconsin La Crosse 8 2203.8

35 Rutgers University 8 2489.67

36 University of North Texas 7 2621.17

37 Indiana University 7 855.9

38 Mississippi State University 7 1692.15

39 University of Oklahoma 7 2850.73

40 Worcester Polytechnic Institute 6 847.47

41 Virginia Tech 5 853.56

42 Stockton University 5 824.74

43 University of South Florida 5 1606.51

44 University of Oregon 5 1336.11

45 Auburn University 5 1325.38

46 University of Texas at Austin 5 2882.47

47 University of Texas at Dallas 4 1357.8

48 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 4 852.57

49 Texas A&M University Kingsville 4 921.88

50 US Air Force Academy 3 1293.86

51 Purdue University 3 1773.59

52 University of Nebraska Lincoln 3 1270.93

53 University of Miami 3 941.63

54 Liberty University 3 2991.24

55 Pennsylvania State University 3 2908.13

56 University of California Irvine 3 2105.91

57 Michigan State University 3 1348.17

58 University of Colorado Boulder 2 1714.06

59 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 2 2602.97

60 University of Virginia 2 2188.34

61 Boston University 2 2102.46

62 Virginia Commonwealth University 2 1290.41

63 Florida International University 2 1290.39

64 University of Alabama Birmingham 2 886.22

65 Binghamton University 1 883.74

66 Slippery Rock University 1 859.27

67 West Virginia University 1 2558.48

68 University of Pittsburgh 1 2113.45

69 San Jose State University 1 1644.57

70 Rowan University 1 1630.49



71 Oklahoma State University 1 1584.7

72 Rochester Institute of Technology 1 1277.61

73 George Mason University 1 1272.49

74 University of Alabama 1 1203.99

75 University of California Los Angeles 1 889.25

76 Texas A&M University Corpus Christi 1 879.38

77 University of North Carolina at Charlotte 1 871.09

78 University of Michigan 1 869.72

79 University of California Santa Barbara 1 851.58

80 Georgia Southern University 1 463.54

81 University of Toledo 1 446.2

82 University of Connecticut 1 436.76

83 Pearl River Community College 1 433.9

84 DePaul University 1 429.46

85 University of Tennessee 1 420.61

86 Florida Gulf Coast University 1 379.74

87 Iowa State University 0 1651.81

88 United States Naval Academy 0 1215.93

89 Arizona State University 0 890.45

90 University of Tennessee Knoxville 0 841.33

91 University of Akron 0 836.56

92 Belmont University 0 833.31

93 University of Arkansas 0 823.45

94 University of Colorado Denver 0 817.79

95 New Jersey Institute of Technology 0 450.9

96 Princeton University 0 431.29

97 Central Michigan University 0 431.13

98 Stanford University 0 424.33

99 Stevens Institute of Technology 0 418.49

100 University of Wisconsin Eau Claire 0 416.43

101 University of Central Florida 0 408.39

102 Coastal Carolina University 0 388.93

103 Merrimack College 0 344.55

104 Angelo State University 0 0

Men's Equipped
Place Team Name Points Dots



1 Midland University 75 3687.67

2 University of Louisiana at Lafayette 64 3560.6

3 Texas A&M University 62 3663.31

4 University of Texas at San Antonio 52 3412.49

5 Blue Mountain Christian University 50 3299.9

6 Louisiana Tech University 43 3219.01

7 Northeastern University 42 3374.84

8 Texas A&M University Kingsville 35 2413.19

9 University of Texas at Austin 24 3084.01

10 Sam Houston State University 22 3083.48

11 McKendree University 19 3157.26

12 Missouri Valley College 15 2190.11

13 William Jewell College 9 1608.41

14 University of Oregon 7 2787.97

15 San Jose State University 5 1985.86

16 California State University San Marcos 4 1612.72

17 Texas Tech University 3 909.77

18 University of California Irvine 3 1163.22

19 University of Oklahoma 2 841.7

20 University of Alabama Birmingham 2 811.1

21 University of North Texas 1 802.95

22 Rochester Institute of Technology 1 441.22

23 Texas State Technical College 1 431.2

24 Angelo State University 1 429.1

25 Tarleton State University 1 402.51

26 Oregon State University 1 396.89

27 University of Louisiana Monroe 1 389.99

28 Drexel University 1 364.35

29 University of Texas at Dallas 1 364.34

30 Carnegie Mellon University 0 394.99

31 United States Military Academy West Point 0 0

32 Washington University in St. Louis 0 0

Women's Raw
Place Team Name Points Dots

1 Midland University 72 3239.11

2 Davenport University 32 2888.47



3 McKendree University 30 2368.43

4 University of Texas at San Antonio 30 2869.16

5 Concordia University Nebraska 29 2815.48

6 University of South Florida 25 2769.8

7 Friends University 25 2657.58

8 Texas A&M University 22 2845.71

9 Louisiana State University 20 2721.47

10 Texas State University 20 2482.03

11 Miami University 19 1716.87

12 Rutgers University 19 2790.34

13 University of Nevada Las Vegas 18 930.36

14 Missouri Valley College 17 1216.26

15 United States Military Academy West Point 16 1688.38

16 University of Tennessee 16 916.06

17 University of Colorado Boulder 13 1184.76

18 Stanford University 13 1260.57

19 University of Virginia 12 508.87

20 University of Maryland 12 466

21 Texas Tech University 10 1943.36

22 University of Oregon 10 2311.62

23 University of Texas at Austin 9 2491.81

24 University of California San Diego 9 2680.27

25 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 8 380

26 University of California Los Angeles 8 1538.39

27 California State University Fullerton 8 1170.89

28 Florida International University 8 2307.04

29 University of Wisconsin Madison 8 2220.45

30 Georgia Tech 7 1509.51

31 Arizona State University 7 849.05

32 Purdue University 7 1994.67

33 Virginia Commonwealth University 6 823.49

34 University of Alabama Birmingham 6 736.39

35 Rochester Institute of Technology 6 1480.19

36 University of Pittsburgh 6 1342.42

37 University of Michigan 6 1131.95

38 George Mason University 5 1114.56

39 Louisiana Tech University 5 714.27

40 University of Massachusetts Amherst 5 1796.63



41 University of Cincinnati 4 769.18

42 Coastal Carolina University 4 833.55

43 University of Houston 4 1588.56

44 University of North Texas 4 2168.75

45 Drexel University 3 772.17

46 Rowan University 3 431.46

47 Angelo State University 3 1350.63

48 University of Florida 3 1125.64

49 Pennsylvania State University 3 2509.66

50 United States Naval Academy 3 2277.04

51 Auburn University 3 1442.49

52 University of Alabama 3 1204.38

53 US Air Force Academy 2 1131.81

54 Kent State University 2 1058.71

55 Liberty University 2 1456.63

56 West Virginia University 2 1149.05

57 University of South Carolina 2 759.55

58 Dartmouth College 2 735.96

59 Boston University 2 690.95

60 Utah State University 1 1064.12

61 Sam Houston State University 1 1698.51

62 University of Wisconsin Milwaukee 1 1382.56

63 California State University San Marcos 1 1360.69

64 Florida State University 1 1175.24

65 University of Massachusetts Lowell 1 1124.65

66 University of Wisconsin La Crosse 1 1059.53

67 Cornell University 1 791.95

68 University of Delaware 1 779.9

69 Washington University in St. Louis 1 768.31

70 Iowa State University 1 765.48

71 University of Wisconsin Stout 1 720.77

72 Virginia Tech 1 713.25

73 University of Miami 1 685.57

74 East Central University 1 666.11

75 Texas A&M University Corpus Christi 1 663.44

76 Central Michigan University 1 421.15

77 Georgia Southern University 1 414.92

78 Western Washington University 1 410.23



79 Carnegie Mellon University 1 401.11

80 University of California Irvine 1 395.35

81 Slippery Rock University 1 380.21

82 Stevens Institute of Technology 1 374.84

83 University of Toledo 1 374.49

84 University of Kentucky 1 367.57

85 University of Nebraska Lincoln 1 366.27

86 Tarleton State University 1 360.3

87 Florida Gulf Coast University 1 345.22

88 Michigan State University 1 343.32

89 Binghamton University 0 705.09

90 Indiana University 0 695.2

91 University of Texas at Dallas 0 683.39

92 DePaul University 0 682.46

93 Colorado School of Mines 0 663.6

94 William Jewell College 0 660.79

95 Princeton University 0 655.77

96 Oregon State University 0 365.28

97 University of Minnesota Twin Cities 0 364.67

98 University of Rhode Island 0 353.59

99 University of Arkansas 0 341.02

100 University of Alabama Huntsville 0 325.53

101 San Jose State University 0 294.72

102 Worcester Polytechnic Institute 0 289.64

103 University of Georgia 0 0

104 University of Minnesota 0 0

Women's Equipped
Place Team Name Points Dots

1 Midland University 75 3581.39

2 Northeastern University 69 3575.03

3 Blue Mountain Christian University 60 3346.06

4 University of Texas at Austin 53 3234.89

5 Texas A&M University 50 3208.3

6 Sam Houston State University 41 2935.1

7 University of Louisiana at Lafayette 33 3073.58

8 McKendree University 18 1927.17



9 Louisiana Tech University 14 1998.75

10 William Jewell College 11 1141.38

11 Texas A&M University Kingsville 10 1557.16

12 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 6 412.5

13 Texas Tech University 5 1052.14

14 Missouri Valley College 3 1030.31

15 University of Louisiana Monroe 2 389.74

16 Lone Star College 2 378.79

17 University of North Texas 1 311.84


